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# Participant NPC TS MCP DL Result

1 Galina Ryzhkova RUS 9.144 9.144 1.411 25.804

2 Haydee Guadalupe Reynosa Guerrero MEX 8.933 9.011 1.417 25.427

3 Nursina Galieva RUS 8.789 8.756 1.344 23.580

4 Sanja Vukasinovic AUT 8.400 8.433 1.356 22.826

5 Sofie Cox BEL 8.489 8.422 1.344 22.728

6 Sabrina Gostner AUT 8.344 8.400 1.328 22.236

7 Dariia Popova RUS 8.489 8.456 1.300 22.029

8 Aigul Balmagambetova KAZ 8.311 8.400 1.306 21.825

9 Nadezhda Beliavskaia RUS 8.233 8.444 1.272 21.213

10 Anastasiia Ponomareva RUS 8.133 8.300 1.250 20.541

11 Alla Smelova RUS 8.111 8.256 1.233 20.181

12 Elien Bervoets BEL 7.789 7.789 1.289 20.080

13 Malika Muktarova KAZ 7.967 8.189 1.233 19.920

14 Yeliz Gullu TUR 7.744 7.900 1.211 18.945

15 Joanna Reda POL 7.756 7.811 1.211 18.852

16 Natalia Sterkhova RUS 7.789 7.700 1.200 18.587

17 Ana Patricia Costa BRA 7.033 7.189 1.156 16.441

18 Aruna Zhaxagulova KAZ 6.789 6.722 1.167 15.767

19 Lidia Fagundes BRA 6.733 7.000 1.128 15.491

Name: Singles Freestyle / Showdance online competition

Group: Women's Single Freestyle Class 2

Date: 30.03.2021 - 12.04.2021



16.04.2021 Women's Single Freestyle Class 2

2/9

# Participant NPC TS MCP DL Result

20 Tayane Cristina Lopes Santana BRA 6.633 6.744 1.122 15.009

21 Aliny Santa Rosa Da Silva BRA 6.200 6.356 1.094 13.736

22 Gulvira Kadirberdiyeva KAZ 6.089 6.322 1.089 13.516

23 Yuliya Kalinina KAZ 6.011 5.978 1.078 12.924
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# Adjudicator NPC Letter

1 Diethard Govekar AUT A

2 Eduard Casasampere Foracdell ESP D

3 Carola Helena Tuokko FIN E

4 Lee Kyung Hwa KOR I

5 MariCarmen Legaspi MEX J

6 Corrie van Hugten NED L

7 Gerrit Jan van Zandwijk NED M

8 Genice Marquez PHI N

9 Nina Andreeva RUS R

10 Andy Wang TPE V

11 Mikhail Pavlinov BLR W
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# Participant NPC A D E I J L M N R V W Total

1 Galina Ryzhkova RUS 9.7 9.6 9.1 9.2 9.3 9 8.9 8.5 8.5 9 9.7 9.144

2 Haydee Guadalupe Reynosa Guerrero MEX 9.5 9.3 8.6 9.1 9 8.5 9 8.2 8.2 9.2 9.5 8.933

3 Nursina Galieva RUS 9.7 9.7 8.6 9 8 9 8.8 8.5 8 8.2 9.3 8.789

4 Sanja Vukasinovic AUT 9 8.3 8.9 8.6 8.8 7.8 7.9 7.9 8 8.2 9.2 8.400

5 Sofie Cox BEL 8.5 9.3 8.3 8.8 7.4 9 9 8.3 6.8 7.8 9.5 8.489

6 Sabrina Gostner AUT 8.9 8.8 8.7 8.8 8.4 7.2 7.2 8 7.9 8.4 9.2 8.344

7 Dariia Popova RUS 8.8 9.3 7.7 8.8 8.5 8.3 8.3 7.8 8.1 8.8 9 8.489

8 Aigul Balmagambetova KAZ 8.9 9.5 8.8 8.8 8 7.5 7.6 7.8 7.8 8.6 8.5 8.311

9 Nadezhda Beliavskaia RUS 7.8 9.3 8.9 7.1 7.8 8 8.1 7.5 8.4 8.5 9.1 8.233

10 Anastasiia Ponomareva RUS 8.8 9 7.8 8.5 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.9 8.3 8.8 8.133

11 Alla Smelova RUS 8 9.2 8 7.6 8 7.5 7.7 7.7 7.8 9 9.2 8.111

12 Elien Bervoets BEL 6.5 8.5 7.8 8 7 8.5 8.2 8 6.5 7.6 8.9 7.789

13 Malika Muktarova KAZ 5.9 9.4 8.7 9 8 6.8 6.9 8.3 7.2 8 8.8 7.967

14 Yeliz Gullu TUR 7.5 8.7 7.8 7.6 7.2 8 7.9 6.5 7.5 7.5 9 7.744

15 Joanna Reda POL 6.5 7.6 8.5 8.7 7.5 8 7.7 7.9 5.4 7.4 9 7.756

16 Natalia Sterkhova RUS 8 8.5 9 8 7.2 7.9 8.1 7.3 6.5 8.2 6.9 7.789

17 Ana Patricia Costa BRA 6.8 7.6 6.8 7.6 6.5 8 8.2 5.6 5.9 7.1 7 7.033

18 Aruna Zhaxagulova KAZ 5.8 7.2 8.4 7.3 6.3 6.5 6.8 6.9 5.9 7.2 7 6.789

19 Lidia Fagundes BRA 5.5 7.8 6.8 7.5 6.5 7.9 6.8 5.4 5.9 7.3 6.5 6.733

20 Tayane Cristina Lopes Santana BRA 5 6.8 7.5 7.4 6.5 6.9 7.3 5 5.3 7.6 7 6.633

21 Aliny Santa Rosa Da Silva BRA 5 6.3 6.8 7.2 6.4 6.5 6.6 5 5.2 7 6 6.200

22 Gulvira Kadirberdiyeva KAZ 5.3 6.3 6 7.2 6 6 6.2 5 5.2 6.8 7 6.089
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# Participant NPC A D E I J L M N R V W Total

23 Yuliya Kalinina KAZ 5 6 6.1 7.3 6 6 6.4 5.5 5 6.6 6.5 6.011
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# Participant NPC A D E I J L M N R V W Total

1 Galina Ryzhkova RUS 9.7 9.7 9.3 9.1 9.1 9 8.6 8.6 8.5 9.2 9.8 9.144

2 Haydee Guadalupe Reynosa Guerrero MEX 9.5 9.2 8.9 9.1 9 8.5 8.9 8.6 8.1 9.4 9.5 9.011

3 Nursina Galieva RUS 9.8 9.5 8.9 9 8 8.5 8.6 8.6 8 8.4 9.3 8.756

4 Sanja Vukasinovic AUT 9.2 7.8 9 8.9 8.7 7.5 7.6 7.9 8 8.8 9.3 8.433

5 Sofie Cox BEL 8.9 9 8.6 9 7 8.5 8.7 8.5 7 7.6 9.5 8.422

6 Sabrina Gostner AUT 9.2 8.6 9 8.9 8.5 6.5 6.8 8 8 8.6 9.2 8.400

7 Dariia Popova RUS 8.8 9.3 8 8.8 8.4 8.3 8.1 7.8 8.1 8.6 9 8.456

8 Aigul Balmagambetova KAZ 8.9 9.3 9 9 8.2 7 7 8 7.8 8.8 8.9 8.400

9 Nadezhda Beliavskaia RUS 8.5 9.2 9 7.2 8.4 8 8.5 7.5 8.4 8.6 9.1 8.444

10 Anastasiia Ponomareva RUS 8.9 9.3 8.7 8.5 8 7.6 7.9 7.6 7.9 8.4 8.8 8.300

11 Alla Smelova RUS 8.8 9 8.1 7.8 8.3 7.8 7.6 7.7 7.8 9 9.3 8.256

12 Elien Bervoets BEL 7.8 8 8.2 8.2 7 2 8.1 8.3 7 7.5 8.9 7.789

13 Malika Muktarova KAZ 8.5 9 8.8 9 8 6.7 6.3 8.3 7.4 8 9 8.189

14 Yeliz Gullu TUR 8.2 9 7.6 7.7 7 8.2 8 6.5 7.8 7.6 9 7.900

15 Joanna Reda POL 7.8 8 8.3 8.8 7 8.2 6.6 8 5.9 7.6 9 7.811

16 Natalia Sterkhova RUS 8 8.2 9.4 8 7 8 7.9 7.3 6.8 8 6.9 7.700

17 Ana Patricia Costa BRA 7.9 7 7.6 7.4 6.3 8.2 8.4 5.6 6 7.3 7 7.189

18 Aruna Zhaxagulova KAZ 5.5 6.8 8.7 7.2 6.3 6.5 6.7 7 5.4 7 7.5 6.722

19 Lidia Fagundes BRA 7 8.2 7.4 7.6 6.4 7.8 7 5.4 5.9 7.4 6.5 7.000

20 Tayane Cristina Lopes Santana BRA 5.5 6.2 7.8 7.8 7 7 6.9 5 5.5 7.8 7 6.744

21 Aliny Santa Rosa Da Silva BRA 5.3 5.8 7.3 7.5 6.3 6.8 7.1 4.5 5.4 7.2 6 6.356

22 Gulvira Kadirberdiyeva KAZ 6.5 5.8 7.1 7.2 6 6 6.5 5 5.4 6.6 7 6.322
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# Participant NPC A D E I J L M N R V W Total

23 Yuliya Kalinina KAZ 5 6.1 6.5 7.2 6 6 6.3 5.3 5 6.6 6 5.978
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# Participant NPC A D E I J L M N R V W Total

1 Galina Ryzhkova RUS 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.4 1.35 1.5 1.35 1.25 1.4 1.4 1.45 1.411

2 Haydee Guadalupe Reynosa Guerrero MEX 1.45 1.45 1.4 1.45 1.35 1.4 1.45 1.3 1.35 1.45 1.45 1.417

3 Nursina Galieva RUS 1.4 1.45 1.3 1.35 1.25 1.3 1.35 1.35 1.3 1.35 1.4 1.344

4 Sanja Vukasinovic AUT 1.4 1.4 1.45 1.3 1.3 1.35 1.35 1.05 1.3 1.4 1.4 1.356

5 Sofie Cox BEL 1.3 1.45 1.3 1.4 1.15 1.45 1.45 1.25 1.1 1.35 1.45 1.344

6 Sabrina Gostner AUT 1.4 1.4 1.45 1.3 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.4 1.328

7 Dariia Popova RUS 1.35 1.45 1.25 1.3 1.25 1.15 1.3 1.1 1.3 1.4 1.4 1.300

8 Aigul Balmagambetova KAZ 1.25 1.45 1.4 1.4 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.15 1.2 1.4 1.35 1.306

9 Nadezhda Beliavskaia RUS 1.3 1.45 1.35 1.2 1.25 1.1 1.2 1.1 1.35 1.35 1.35 1.272

10 Anastasiia Ponomareva RUS 1.35 1.45 1.3 1.3 1.2 1.05 1.1 1.05 1.3 1.35 1.3 1.250

11 Alla Smelova RUS 1.25 1.4 1.25 1.3 1.15 1.05 1.1 1.05 1.25 1.35 1.4 1.233

12 Elien Bervoets BEL 1.2 1.4 1.3 1.3 1.15 1.45 1.4 1.15 1.1 1.35 1.35 1.289

13 Malika Muktarova KAZ 1.2 1.4 1.35 1.35 1.15 1 1.1 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.3 1.233

14 Yeliz Gullu TUR 1.15 1.4 1.25 1.2 1.1 1.25 1.2 1 1.15 1.25 1.35 1.211

15 Joanna Reda POL 1.15 1.35 1.25 1.3 1.15 1 1.15 1.2 1.1 1.25 1.35 1.211

16 Natalia Sterkhova RUS 1.25 1.4 1.4 1.3 1.15 1.05 1.15 1 1.1 1.25 1.15 1.200

17 Ana Patricia Costa BRA 1.15 1.35 1.05 1.25 1.1 1.15 1.25 1 1.15 1.1 1.2 1.156

18 Aruna Zhaxagulova KAZ 1.05 1.35 1.3 1.25 1.05 1.15 1.1 1.05 1.1 1.25 1.25 1.167

19 Lidia Fagundes BRA 1.1 1.35 1.1 1.25 1.1 1.1 1.05 1 1.1 1.15 1.2 1.128

20 Tayane Cristina Lopes Santana BRA 1.05 1.35 1.2 1.2 1.15 1 1.05 1 1.1 1.15 1.2 1.122

21 Aliny Santa Rosa Da Silva BRA 1.05 1.3 1.1 1.2 1.05 1 1.05 1 1.1 1.15 1.15 1.094

22 Gulvira Kadirberdiyeva KAZ 1.05 1.25 1.05 1.2 1.05 1.1 1 1 1 1.1 1.25 1.089



16.04.2021 Women's Single Freestyle Class 2

9/9

# Participant NPC A D E I J L M N R V W Total

23 Yuliya Kalinina KAZ 1 1.25 1.05 1.2 1.05 1.05 1.05 1 1 1.1 1.2 1.078


